
 

Schedule  of Contact classes, Handholding  and Examination of PGD-GARD  

 

 

  

Date 

Day Details 

27.06.2017 Tue Contact Classes, Handholding on GIS, Image Processing and GPS and 

its applications. 

28.06.2017 Wed 

29.06.2017 Thur 

30.06.2017 Fri 

01.07.2017 Sat 

02.07.2017 Sun 

Final Examinations 

03.07.2017 Mon Geo-informatics Lab Practice (GLP) 

04.07.2017 Tue Geographical Information System (GIS) 

05.07.2017 Wed Satellite Remote Sensing (SRS) 

06.07.2017 Thur Global Positioning Systems (GPS) 

07.07.2017 Fri Rural Development: Concepts, Practice, Policies & Programmes (RD) 

08.07.2017 Sat Project Planning & Management (PPM) 

 

 

 

        Dr. V Madhava Rao 

        Programme Coordinator (PGDGARD) 


